Anue 5204 Net Tool Optimizer™
Small Enterprise Network Monitoring Switch
Product Specifications
■ OVERVIEW
	� The Anue 5204 Net Tool Optimizer™ (NTO) is an entry-
level, cost effective solution for networks that predominately
require 1G visibility for network monitoring tools. It is ideal in
the lower speed portions of the network, such as the access

Anue Systems 5204DS 1111
TM
ORDERING INFORMATION
■ COMPLETE SYSTEMS
SYS-5204-FIB
Anue 5204 Net Tool Optimizer – base system with four 1G dual media and one
1G copper RJ-45 ports enabled (5x1G total)
SYS-5204-COP
Anue 5204 Net Tool Optimizer – base system with five 1G copper RJ-45 ports
enabled (5x1G)
SYS-5204-TEN
Anue 5204 Net Tool Optimizer – base system with four 1G dual media, four 1G
copper RJ-45, and two 10G SFP+ ports enabled (8x1G & 2x10G)
SYS-5204-ALL
Anue 5204 Net Tool Optimizer – base system with all ports enabled: 20 RJ-45
10/100/1000 ports, four dual media ports (RJ-45 or SFP), and 4 10G SFP+ ports
SYS-5204-SPARE
Anue 5204 Spare Net Tool Optimizer – cold spare system with no ports enabled.
Includes short-term license to be installed to activate unit when required.
■ 1 GIG COPPER LICENSES
LIC-P5200-G1C 1G Copper, RJ-45 Port   – 10/100/1000 Base-T, quantity One
LIC-P5200-G4C 1G Copper, RJ-45 Ports  – 10/100/1000 Base-T, quantity Four
LIC-P5200-G8C 1G Copper, RJ-45 Ports  – 10/100/1000 Base-T, quantity Eight
LIC-P5200-G15C 1G Copper, RJ-45 Ports  – 10/100/1000 Base-T, quantity Fifteen
■ 1 GIG OPTICAL LICENSES
LIC-P5200-G1D 1G SFP Port  – quantity One (transceiver not included)
LIC-P5200-G4D 1G SFP Ports – quantity Four (transceiver not included)
■ 10G MODULE CARDS (IN BACK OF UNIT)
MOD-P5200-X2C
10G Copper CX4 Ethernet Ports - quantity two. 10m distance. Transceivers
integrated with port.